&
% 3 #
The Royal Garden

Chinese Restaurant

nlﬁﬁoﬁ;o]‘ﬂ ~ 'é‘ %}: _?V?{K

Shunde Recommendations

A h TR (5
Fish head soup with egg white, tofu,

barbecued pork and bamboo shoot ( per person )

1 .

CRER ) i

Steamed fish head with bean paste and bitter melon

w3 A

Baked fish intestines with eggs custard and crispy flour dough

Pz AT
Deep-fried fish head with assorted onions

¢ J.r*li"/@%% (*7)
Deep-fried baby pigeon ( per piece )

L RCESE K L 2 (half bird)
Baked shredded salty chicken 4 & (whole bird)

fed VAR (5 12)

Fried rice with assorted seafood and pine nuts (contains nuts)

N S SR
2@ BRI
Fried rice flour noodles with scrambled eggs, prawns

and black truffle paste

FRAEAY (512)

Ginger flavoured milk curd

AT B F de- PRIEF o
All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
RTHER AP ALRE RS AR RFR MY -
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.

# - HKS
$128

$338

$198

$188

$98

$268
$488

$188

$288

$68



