

順德情懷、魚米之鄉 Shunde Recommendations

生拆魚雲羹 (每位) Fish head soup with egg white, tofu, barbecued pork and bamboo shoot (per person)		港幣 HK\$ \$128
古法蒸魚頭 Steamed fish head with bean paste and bitter melon		\$338
砵仔焗魚腸 Baked fish intestines with eggs custard and crispy flour dough		\$198
石鍋三蔥魚下巴 Deep-fried fish head with assorted onions		\$188
中山妙龄鴿 (每只) Deep-fried baby pigeon (per piece)		\$98
鹽焗手撕雞	半只 (half bird)	\$268
Baked shredded salty chicken	每只 (whole bird)	\$488
艇王炒飯 (含花生) Fried rice with assorted seafood and pine nuts (contains nuts)		\$188
黑松露滑蛋蝦球炒河 Fried rice flour noodles with scrambled eggs, prawns and black truffle paste		\$288
薑汁雙皮奶 (每位) Ginger flavoured milk curd		\$68